Hi all,

Thanks for participating in the EWCC hill climb today. It was a great day with some really
strong rides!

Below is a table showing the results, the people with highlighting are those who won prizes.

Thanks to all those who helped out and a special thanks to the Hilltop riding school and
Tasty Bits for providing the venue.

Well done everyone, and | hope to see you all next year!

Many thanks
Andrew Whittemore

Number

54

55
53

56

28
47
11

45
18
48
38
42
39

22

Name

Josh Coyne

George
Kimber

Ewan Warren
Jack Dallyn

Joe Parrott

Ben Turner
Sean Frost
Tim Mcevoy
Harry Loader
Oliver Allen

Daniel Strong

Reuben Heal

Callum
Ecobichon

Club

AeroCoach

Redhill CC
Bpm Coaching

Zappi Racing Team

Mid Devon CC
Exeter Whs CC
Bpm Coaching

Wellington Wheelers Cycling
Club

Tri UK
www.giant-helston.co.uk
Team Bottrill

Mid Devon CC

Tavistock Whs CC

Mid Devon CC

Mid Devon CC

Age
on

Gender |Category |day |Time

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Espoir

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Junior

Senior

Junior

30

32
24

19

16
17
19

44
34
41
24
17
32

15

17

4:20.03

4:33.42
4:34.64

4:36.65

4:56.70
5:03.69
5:05.69

5:08.02
5:09.57
5:18.34
5:20.79
5:21.48
5:25.09

5:38.60

5:39.13

Positi

on

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

Other

1st
Junior

1st Vet
40-50

1st
Juvenile




15

29
30

3
27
37

24

34
41

19
23

13

20

31
12

25
26

35
43
40

32

Edward
Trotman

Gregory
Moss

Tony Symons
Sam Hopton
Ed Shaw
Alan Hughes
Geoff Ware

Jacob
Thomas

Chris
Fishleigh

Simon Green

Matthew
Yates

Matt Collison

Tom
Crowther

Matthew
Evans

Martin
Shapland

James Pearce

Frederick
Mayall

Richard Bray
Lee Mallen

James
Manthorp

Dean Wickett
Mike Egan

Noah
Thomas

44 |Finlay Webb

Cranbrook Cycle Club

North Devon Wheelers

Tavistock Whs CC
Pure Endurance
Exeter Whs CC
Exeter Triathlon Club

Minehead Cycling Club

Mid Devon CC

Team DCP

Plymouth Corinthian CC

Sid Valley CC
Muckle Cycle Club

Exeter Triathlon Club

Exeter Whs CC

Revo Racing

Exeter Whs CC

Exeter Whs CC

Wellington Wheelers Cycling
Club

Sid Valley CC

Chew Valley Cycling Club
Launceston Velo

1st Chard Wheelers

Mid Devon CC

Penzance Wheelers CC

Exeter Whs CC

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Senior

Espoir

Senior
Senior
Veteran

Veteran

Juvenile

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran

Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Senior

Senior
Senior

Veteran

Juvenile

Juvenile

38

20

58
30
39
47
46

14

40
24

47
31

30

25

51
26

55

56
36

30
38
55

12

49
15

5:40.01

5:40.10

5:41.39
5:42.65
5:45.40
5:45.54
5:46.21

5:48.42

5:51.48
5:53.29

5:54.79
5:58.30

5:58.33

5:59.09

6:02.58
6:07.28

6:09.05

6:10.47
6:15.47

6:16.66
6:25.12
6:28.87

6:29.77

6:38.63
6:38.69

17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24

26
27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40

41
42

1st Vet
50+

1st
Female

2nd
Female




16 [John Morse

17 |Fleming

Penzance Wheelers CC

BCR Racing

Exeter Whs CC

Male

Female

Male

54

22

67

6:53.50

7:03.77

8.19.97

43

44

45

3rd
Female




