Hi all,

Thanks for participating in the EWCC hill climb today. It was a great day with some really strong rides!

Below is a table showing the results, the people with highlighting are those who won prizes.

Thanks to all those who helped out and a special thanks to the Hilltop riding school and Tasty Bits for providing the venue.

Well done everyone, and I hope to see you all next year!

Many thanks Andrew Whittemore

Number	Name	Club	Gender	Category	Age on day	Time	Positi on	Other
57	Tom Nancarrow	NOPINZ	Male	Espoir	21	4:17.86	1	
54	Richard Bussell	AeroCoach	Male	Senior	30	4:20.03	2	
55	Chris Newberry	Redhill CC	Male	Senior	32	4:33.42	3	
53	Josh Coyne	Bpm Coaching	Male	Senior	24	4:34.64	4	
56	George Kimber	Zappi Racing Team	Male	Espoir	19	4:36.65	5	
28	Ewan Warren	Mid Devon CC	Male	Junior	16	4:56.70	6	1st Junior
47	Jack Dallyn	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Junior	17	5:03.69	7	
11	Joe Parrott	Bpm Coaching	Male	Espoir	19	5:05.69	8	
45	Ben Turner	Wellington Wheelers Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	44	5:08.02	9	1st Vet 40-50
18	Sean Frost	Tri UK	Male	Senior	34	5:09.57	10	
48	Tim Mcevoy	www.giant-helston.co.uk	Male	Veteran	41	5:18.34	11	
38	Harry Loader	Team Bottrill	Male	Senior	24	5:20.79	12	
42	Oliver Allen	Mid Devon CC	Male	Junior	17	5:21.48	13	
39	Daniel Strong	Tavistock Whs CC	Male	Senior	32	5:25.09	14	
22	Reuben Heal	Mid Devon CC	Male	Juvenile	15	5:38.60	15	1st Juvenile
8	Callum Ecobichon	Mid Devon CC	Male	Junior	17	5:39.13	16	

4	Edward Trotman	Cranbrook Cycle Club	Male	Senior	38	5:40.01	17	
15	Gregory Moss	North Devon Wheelers	Male	Espoir	20	5:40.10	18	
								1st Vet
29	Tony Symons	Tavistock Whs CC	Male	Veteran	58	5:41.39	19	50+
30	Sam Hopton	Pure Endurance	Male	Senior	30	5:42.65	20	
3	Ed Shaw	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Senior	39	5:45.40	21	
27	Alan Hughes	Exeter Triathlon Club	Male	Veteran	47	5:45.54	22	
37	Geoff Ware	Minehead Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	46	5:46.21	23	
24	Jacob Thomas	Mid Devon CC	Male	Juvenile	14	5:48.42	24	
	Ruth Burrows	Mid Devon CC	Female	Senior	35	5:50.17	25	1st Female
	Chris							
34	Fishleigh	Team DCP	Male	Veteran	40	5:51.48	26	
41	Simon Green	Plymouth Corinthian CC	Male	Senior	24	5:53.29	27	
	Matthew							
19	Yates	Sid Valley CC	Male	Veteran	47	5:54.79	28	
23	Matt Collison	Muckle Cycle Club	Male	Senior	31	5:58.30	29	
13	Tom Crowther	Exeter Triathlon Club	Male	Senior	30	5:58.33	30	
	Matthew Evans	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Senior	25	5:59.09	31	
	Martin Shapland	Revo Racing	Male	Veteran	51	6:02.58	32	
12	James Pearce	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Senior	26	6:07.28	33	
	Frederick Mayall	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Veteran	55	6:09.05	34	
25	Richard Bray	Wellington Wheelers Cycling Club	Male	Veteran	56	6:10.47	35	
26	Lee Mallen	Sid Valley CC	Male	Senior	36	6:15.47	36	
	James							
35	Manthorp	Chew Valley Cycling Club	Male	Senior	30	6:16.66	37	
43	Dean Wickett	Launceston Velo	Male	Senior	38	6:25.12	38	
40	Mike Egan	1st Chard Wheelers	Male	Veteran	55	6:28.87	39	
9	Noah Thomas	Mid Devon CC	Male	Juvenile	12	6:29.77	40	
	Martina Geraghty	Penzance Wheelers CC	Female	Veteran	49	6:38.63	41	2nd Female
44	Finlay Webb	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Juvenile	15	6:38.69	42	

16	John Morse	Penzance Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	54	6:53.50	43	
5	Lucy Hoade	BCR Racing	Female	Espoir	22	7:03.77		3rd Female
17	David Fleming	Exeter Whs CC	Male	Veteran	67	8.19.97	45	